KEU-PF593-001
 Three-Phase AC-DC Power Factor Correction Module
Page 1 of 11    www.koltpower.com Doc: 107902 Rev: 04 Status: In Qualification
Features & Benefits
• True 3-Phase Power Factor Correction
• Operation Without “Neutral Wire”
• Wide Input Voltage Range: 360–528 VLL_RMS
• Input Frequency Range: 57-63 Hz

 Three-Phase AC-DC Power Factor Correction Module
Page 10 of 11    www.koltpower.com Doc: 107902 Rev: 04 Status: In Qualification
Part Ordering Information
Family Product Variant Option Variant Compliance
 KEU-PF593 -001 -XXX R: RoHS & REACH
Ordering Number Conformal Coating RoHS (Note*)
KEU- PF593-001-001 Yes RoHS 5/6 (Pb above limit)*
KEU- PF593-001-002 No RoHS 5/6 (Pb above limit)*
KEU- PF593-001-001R Yes RoHS-3 & REACH compliant
KEU- PF593-001-002R No RoHS-3 & REACH compliant
RoHS & REACH Compliance*
By default, KOLT products are manufactured using SnPb solder for high-reliability applications and therefore are not
compliant with EU RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU (as amended by (EU) 2015/863). These products meet RoHS
requirements for all substances except lead (Pb). These products are NOT CE marked due to SnPb solder.